Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: December 21, 2023

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE

762067-22-0008

762067-22-0008

762067-22-0008

762067-22-0008

762067-22-0008

10/17/2021

10/17/2021

10/17/2021

10/17/2021

10/17/2021

CITY

OLD TOWN

OLD TOWN

OLD TOWN

OLD TOWN

OLD TOWN

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

SAVAGE STEVENS 94C Shotgun
CAL:12 SN:None

SAVAGE Unknown Shotgun
CAL:410 SN:None

SAVAGE SPRINGFIELD 944
Shotgun CAL:12 SN:P540198
25 Rounds Remington
Ammunition CAL:9

46 Rounds Wolf Ammunition
CAL:762

VALUE

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$2.50

$4.60



	Maine

